
Corporate Card Summary Box / Key Fact Statement

(July to Dec 2025)

The information contained in this box summarizes key features of Corporate Card and is not intended to replace any 
term & condition of the product. It is very important that you should carefully read the full terms & conditions before 
agreeing and signing this information.

Information Explanation

Joining Fee/Annual Fee

Annualised Percentage
Rate (APR)

Interest Rates

Interest Free Period

For further details on interest rates refer to SOC at www.bankalfalah.com

Up to 51 days (maximum) from statement date to next due date
•   Cash transactions are excluded from the interest free period
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Typical 24% APR

APR = 2 x Number of Payments per Year x Financial Charges
 Outstanding Amount x (Number of Payments + 1)

For Example: Customer has a credit limit of Rs. 100,000 and his outstanding is Rs. 49,500 and

•  Number of Payments per Year = 12
•  Financial Charges = Rs. 990 p.m.
•  Outstanding Amount = Rs. 49,500
•  Number of Payments = 1

Rs. 6,000/- per card from second year onwards

Transaction Type

Retail Transactions

Introductory Rate Monthly Rate Annual Rate

990

24.0% p.a. for 12 months 2.0% per month 24.0% per annum
24.0 2.0% 24.0

No interest would be charged on transactions, if the payments are made in full on or before
the payment due date for each billing cycle. Otherwise, the period over which interest is
charged for different credit card transactions will be mentioned as below:

For further details on interest rates refer to SOC at www.bankalfalah.com

Transaction Type
Retail Transactions

From
Transaction date

Until

Interest Charging
Information

0.065% daily unless paid in full
0.065

Annual Fee/Joining Fee

جولائی تا دسمبر2025

Authorised Signatory’s Signature

The Way Forwardکارپوریٹ کارڈ سمری باکس / کی فیکٹ اسٹیٹمنٹ

مجاز دستخط کنندہ کے دستخط



•   In case of full payment of the total outstanding amount spent on the credit card
     within the billing date, no interest will be charged

•   In case of partial payments of the outstanding amount spent on the credit card.
     The payment will be subject to the following grid as per the payment sequence

Payment Sequence

1

Payments Category

Billed Service Charges
Billed Retail

Payments Allocation

‘If you make a minimum payment, interest will be charged on the remaining balance after due date,
so it will cost more and take longer to clear the balance. Interest free period is also lost
if any balance of the previous month’s bill is outstanding.’

Rs. 500 or 1% of the outstanding amount, whichever is higher.

Priority Pass Fee

a. Annual Fee

b. Airport Lounge Visit Fee US $32.00 per visit per card

Minimum Monthly
Repayments

Card Limits

Charges
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Card Type

Corporate Card 100,000 up to 5,000,000 per card

Maximum Limit

US $10 per card

For further details on charges refer to SOC at www.bankalfalah.com

Foreign Transactions Up to 5% over prevailing market rate or as per SBP directive. Third 
currency  into US Dollars as per rate quoted under arrangement with Visa 
and MasterCard. Cross border transaction fee will also be charged as per 
Visa/MasterCard rules (Same to be applied for DCC transactions)

Over Limit Fee

SMS Alert Fee

Card Replacement fee

Copy of Statement Fee

Rs. 2,000/- per replacement

Free

No Fee

2% of the over limit amount or PKR 1,600/- whichever is higher

1,600

Note: Excess over-limit fee is charged on your credit cards when principal 
outstanding exceeds the limit. It is charged on a recurring monthly basis until 
the outstanding is adjusted to fall below the allowed limit.

2

Authorised Signatory’s Signature
مجاز دستخط کنندہ کے دستخط

Late Payment Charges

Cheque Return Charges

Rs. 2,500/-

Rs. 1,200/-

Default Charges

1,200/-

2,500



No cancellation charges

No renewal charges

4 years from the date of card issuance

CLIW – Company Liability Insurance Waiver: No Fee
For further details on terms and conditions refer to www.bankalfalah.com

When a transaction is performed at any merchant located outside Pakistan, then this
transaction is deemed as cross border or international transaction.

Activate cross border transaction?

Expiry

Insurance Coverage

EOL

*SOC = Schedule Of Charges
*p.m. = per month
*p.a. = per annum

Cancellation Charges

Renewal Charges

Yes No

Yes No

Authorised Signatory’s Signature and Company Stamp Authorised Banker’s Signature, Stamp and Date
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Cross Border Transactions 

Yes No

When a transactions is being performed over Internet then this is deemed to be e-commerce
transaction.  
Activate E-commerce transactions? 

E-commerce Transactions

By signing this document:

I con�rm that I have carefully read and fully understood the contents herein.
I acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Bank Alfalah Key Fact Statement for Corporate Card.

ہے لیا  پڑھ  بغور  کو  دستاویز  نےاس  میں 
ہے۔ لیا  سمجھ  طرح  پوری  اور  پڑھا  سے  احتیاط  کو  مواد  موجود  نے   میں  کہ  ہوں  کرتا  تصدیق  کی  بات  اس  کرکے  دستخط  میں  اور   

ہے لی  کر  وصول  کاپی  ایک  کی  اسٹیٹمنٹ  فیکٹ  کی  الفلاح  بینک  لیے  کے  کارڈ     Corporate کہ  ہوں  کرتا  تصدیق  بھی  یہ  میں 

EOL means Excess Over Limit, which refers to a cardholder’s account that has surpassed its 
assigned/approved credit limit. Excess Over Limit (EOL) charges will apply as per the bank’s 
SOBC if your outstanding balance exceeds your credit limit until the outstanding is adjusted 
below the assigned limit. EOL Charges will also apply on recurring transactions/legitimate 
transactions irrespective of your enrollment in the EOL facility. For your convenience Bank 
Alfalah offers you the facility of going over limit up to 10% on your credit card.

بیلنس  بقایا  آپ کا  اگر  ہو۔  تجاوز کر چکا  اس کی مقررہ/منظور شدہ کریڈٹ حد سے  اکاؤنٹ  ہولڈر جس کا  ایسا کارڈ  یعنی  ہے،   تجاوز'  'اضافی حد سے  EOL سے مراد 
(SOBC) کے مطابق لاگو ہوں گے۔ یہ چارجز اس وقت تک نافذ رہیں گے جب تک بقایا  (EOL) چارجز بینک کے شیڈول آف چارجز  کریڈٹ حد سے تجاوز کرے تو 

نہیں۔  یا  ہو  کی  اختیار  شمولیت  میں  سہولت   EOL نے  آپ  خواہ  گے،  ہوں  لاگو  بھی  پر  ٹرانزیکشنز  باقائدہ  یا  والی  ہونے  بار  بار  چارجز  یہ  ہوجائے۔  نہ  کم  سے  حد  مقررہ  رقم 
%10 تک  سہولت فراہم کرتا ہے۔ پر  الفلاح آپ کو کریڈٹ کارڈ  آپ کی سہولت کے پیش نظر، بینک 

Activate over limit facility on your credit card?


